
POOL & PUB 
MENU

ENTREE

SALADS

PIZZA

SANDWICHES

Chimichurri Salad with Steak

Pepperoni

Highlander Burger

Bacon Lettuce & Tomato

Caesar Salad with Chicken

Margarita

Pork Tenderloin

Loaded Veggie Parmesan
Peppercorn Ranch SaladThree Cheese

BBQ Pork

Fried Chicken Sammy

Steak Slices Atop A Bed Of Greens,
Drizzled With Chimichurri Sauce

Grilled Chicken Strips, Romaine Lettuce,
Caesar Dressing & Croutons

Mozzarella, Tomatoes, Basil, Olive Oil

Mozzarella, Cheddar & Jack Cheese

Pulled Pork, Bbq Sauce, Mozzarella,
Cilantro, Red Onions

Beef Patty, Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato,
Pickles, And Burger Bun

Tomato Sauce, And Pepperoni Slices

Iowa Pork Tenderloin Sammy, Lettuce,
Tomato & Onion

Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, Aoili Mayo

Fresh Mixed Greens,Veggies, Parmesan
Peppercorn Ranch Dressing

Fried Chicken Breast Sammy, Special
Sauce

$18

$26

$14

$12

$16

$26

$14

$14
$24

$26

$14

Sandwiches Come With French Fries!

KIDS

DESSERTS

Tempura Chicken Bites

Milkshake

Battered Shrimp

Cheeseburger

Milk & Cookies

Grilled cheese

Chicken Bites, Light Tempura Batter

Milk, Ice Cream, Malted Milk Blended with
Chocolate, Vanilla or Strawberry $14 

Big Chocolate Chip Cookies and Ice Cold
Milk 

Beef Patty, Melted Cheese

Battered Shrimp Fried Golden Brown

The classic 

$8

$10

$10

Kids Selections Served With Fries

@HIGHLANDERHOTELIOWACITY

$8

$8

$8


